
European Fencing Championships

29. june - 4. july 2004, Copenhagen

Foil - Individual

Female

Poules - Tableau

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country 

 1  CARLESCU BADEA  Laura Gabriela  ROM 

 2  BOIKO  Svetlana  RUS 

 3  PIGLIAPOCO  Claudia  ITA 

 3  RYBICKA  Anna  POL 

 5  DI FRANCISCA  Elisa  ITA 

 6  KRYCZALO  Alicja  POL 

 7  WAECHTER  Katja  GER 

 8  ANGAD-GAUR  Indra  NED 

 9  GRANBASSI  Margherita  ITA 

 10  MAITREJEAN  Corrine  FRA 

 11  NIKICHINA  Viktoria  RUS 

 12  KRAVCHENKO  Natalia  BLR 

 13  WOJTKOWIAK  Malgorzata  POL 

 14  KHISMATULINA  Elena  UKR 

 15  HUET  Gwenaelle  FRA 

 16  WUTZ  Carolin  GER 

 17  SCARLAT  Roxana Mariana  ROM 

 18  IBRAHIM  Evine  FRA 

 19  YOUCHEVA  Ekaterina  RUS 

 20  KOENIG-ROEMER  Rita  GER 

 21  LAMONOVA  Eugyenia  RUS 

 22  SAVCHENKO  Tetyana  UKR 

 23  CZUCKERMANN-HATUEL  Lidia  ISR 

 24  SILCHENKO  Vita  BLR 

 25  STAHL  Cristina  ROM 

 26  LELEYKO  Olga A.  UKR 

 27  KNAPEK  Edina  HUN 

 27  MUELLER  Anja  GER 

 29  MROCZKIEWICZ  Magdalena  POL 

 30  DURANDO  Benedetta  ITA 

 31  COJOCARI-NECETNAIA  Olga  MDA 

 32  JESZENSZKY  Szilvia  HUN 

 33  INDREI  Corina  ROM 

 34  BERTA  Adrienn  HUN 

 35  GUYART  Astrid  FRA 

 36  DATOO  Camille  GBR 

 37  TOLASOVA  Diana  MDA 

 38  MOSKINA  Natalia  BLR 

 39  OHAYON  Ayelet  ISR 

 40  HATUEL  Delila  ISR 

 41  SMITH  Eloise  GBR 

 42  DELI  Dora  HUN 

 43  STOWELL  Dominique  GBR 

 44  KLEINBERGER  Sandra  AUT 

 45  KIIL  Anne Sofie  DEN 

 46  VARGA  Emese  DEN 

 47  VRECKO  Doris  CRO 
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 47  VIETH  Julie  DEN 

 49  JENSEN  Lene  DEN 

 50  KARABULUT  Armagan  TUR 

Site officiel : http://www.copenhagen2004.dk/sw546.asp
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European Fencing Championships

29. june - 4. july 2004, Copenhagen

Foil - Individual

Female

      Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1
V/M Indicator HS

WUTZ Carolin GER 4 V 1 V 1 V 3/6 4 21

IBRAHIM Evine FRA V V V V 4 V 5/6 13 29

STOWELL Dominique GBR 0 0 1 V 0 2 1/6 -18 8

SCARLAT Roxana Mariana ROM V 3 V V V4 V 5/6 14 27

KARABULUT Armagan TUR 0 0 3 2 1 0 0/6 -24 6

KRYCZALO Alicja POL V V V 3 V V 5/6 15 28

OHAYON Ayelet ISR 2 4 V3 1 V 3 2/6 -4 18

Poule no 2
V/M Indicator HS

CZUCKERMANN-HATUEL Lidia ISR V 0 V4 V 3 V 4/6 2 22

DELI Dora HUN 2 2 2 V 0 0 1/6 -18 11

CARLESCU BADEA Laura

Gabriela
ROM V V V 1 V 2 4/6 5 23

ANGAD-GAUR Indra NED 3 V 3 3 V V 3/6 6 24

MOSKINA Natalia BLR 3 4 V V 1 2 2/6 -4 20

SAVCHENKO Tetyana UKR V4 V 3 1 V V 4/6 7 23

RYBICKA Anna POL 3 V V 1 V 2 3/6 2 21

Poule no 3
V/M Indicator HS

YOUCHEVA Ekaterina RUS V V V V 4 4/5 16 24

INDREI Corina ROM 0 V 4 V 1 2/5 -2 15

JENSEN Lene DEN 0 0 2 0 2 0/5 -21 4

PIGLIAPOCO Claudia ITA 3 V V 3 V 3/5 1 21

KHISMATULINA Elena UKR 0 2 V V V 3/5 4 17

HUET Gwenaelle FRA V V V 4 0 3/5 2 19

Poule no 4
V/M Indicator HS

LELEYKO Olga A. UKR 1 V 2 V V 3/5 0 18

GRANBASSI Margherita ITA V V4 V V V 5/5 15 24

HATUEL Delila ISR 4 3 2 V 2 1/5 -5 16

WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata POL V 3 V V 3 3/5 6 21

VRECKO Doris CRO 0 2 2 1 2 0/5 -18 7

STAHL Cristina ROM 4 0 V V V 3/5 2 19

Poule no 5
V/M Indicator HS

BERTA Adrienn HUN V 1 0 3 V 2/5 -7 14

VARGA Emese DEN 4 0 0 1 4 0/5 -16 9

BOIKO Svetlana RUS V V V V4 V 5/5 18 24

MROCZKIEWICZ Magdalena POL V V 2 2 3 2/5 2 17

MAITREJEAN Corrine FRA V V 3 V V 4/5 13 23

TOLASOVA Diana MDA 2 V 0 V 0 2/5 -10 12
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Poule no 6
V/M Indicator HS

WAECHTER Katja GER V V V 4 V 4/5 15 24

VIETH Julie DEN 1 2 3 0 1 0/5 -18 7

COJOCARI-NECETNAIA Olga MDA 0 V V 3 4 2/5 -2 17

SMITH Eloise GBR 3 V 2 2 2 1/5 -9 14

DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA V V V V V 5/5 14 25

KNAPEK Edina HUN 0 V V V 2 3/5 0 17

Poule no 7
V/M Indicator HS

KIIL Anne Sofie DEN 3 2 2 0 4 0/5 -13 11

GUYART Astrid FRA V4 V4 0 2 1 2/5 -7 11

SILCHENKO Vita BLR V 0 V 4 V 3/5 4 19

LAMONOVA Eugyenia RUS V V 1 V V 4/5 9 21

KOENIG-ROEMER Rita GER V V V 4 V 4/5 11 24

JESZENSZKY Szilvia HUN V V 3 1 2 2/5 -4 16

Poule no 8
V/M Indicator HS

NIKICHINA Viktoria RUS V V4 3 V V 4/5 13 22

DATOO Camille GBR 1 V V 2 1 2/5 -9 14

KLEINBERGER Sandra AUT 3 4 4 4 3 0/5 -6 18

DURANDO Benedetta ITA V 4 V 3 3 2/5 -2 20

KRAVCHENKO Natalia BLR 0 V V V V 4/5 4 20

MUELLER Anja GER 0 V V V 2 3/5 0 17
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European Fencing Championships

29. june - 4. july 2004, Copenhagen

Foil - Individual

Female

      Tableau of 64

1  BOIKO Svetlana  RUS

 BOIKO Svetlana

64 

 BOIKO Svetlana

33 
 JESZENSZKY

Szilvia
 HUN     15/6

 JESZENSZKY

Szilvia

32  INDREI Corina  ROM    15/13

 BOIKO Svetlana

17 
 WOJTKOWIAK

Malgorzata
 POL     14/10

 WOJTKOWIAK

Malgorzata

48 

 WOJTKOWIAK

Malgorzata

49     15/3

 CZUCKERMANN-

HATUEL Lidia

16 
 CZUCKERMANN-

HATUEL Lidia
 ISR

 BOIKO

Svetlana

9 
 MAITREJEAN

Corrine
 FRA     15/7

 MAITREJEAN

Corrine

56 

 MAITREJEAN

Corrine

41     15/11

 MUELLER Anja

24  MUELLER Anja  GER

 WAECHTER

Katja

25  KNAPEK Edina  HUN     15/10

 KNAPEK Edina

40 

 WAECHTER

Katja

57     11/10

 WAECHTER Katja

8  WAECHTER Katja GER

 BOIKO

Svetlana

5 
 SCARLAT Roxana

Mariana
 ROM     15/9

 SCARLAT Roxana

Mariana

60 

 RYBICKA Anna
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37 
 TOLASOVA

Diana
 MDA     15/11

 RYBICKA Anna

28  RYBICKA Anna  POL     15/6

 RYBICKA Anna

21  HUET Gwenaelle  FRA     11/10

 HUET Gwenaelle

44 

 HUET Gwenaelle

53     15/10

 LAMONOVA

Eugyenia

12 
 LAMONOVA

Eugyenia
 RUS

 RYBICKA

Anna

13 
 KRAVCHENKO

Natalia
 BLR     15/10

 KRAVCHENKO

Natalia

52 

 KRAVCHENKO

Natalia

45     15/13

 STAHL Cristina

20  STAHL Cristina  ROM

 KRYCZALO

Alicja

29 
 MROCZKIEWICZ

Magdalena
 POL     15/10

 MROCZKIEWICZ

Magdalena

36  DATOO Camille  GBR     15/5

 KRYCZALO

Alicja

61     15/14

 KRYCZALO

Alicja

4 
 KRYCZALO

Alicja
 POL

 CARLESCU

BADEA

Laura

Gabriela

3 
 DI FRANCISCA

Elisa
 ITA     6/5

 DI FRANCISCA

Elisa

62 

 DI FRANCISCA

Elisa

35  GUYART Astrid  FRA     15/5

 DURANDO

Benedetta

30 
 DURANDO

Benedetta
 ITA     15/14

 DI

FRANCISCA

Elisa

19 
 KHISMATULINA

Elena
 UKR     15/5
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 KHISMATULINA

Elena

46 

 KHISMATULINA

Elena

51     15/10

 SAVCHENKO

Tetyana

14 
 SAVCHENKO

Tetyana
 UKR

 PIGLIAPOCO

Claudia

11 
 KOENIG-

ROEMER Rita
 GER     15/11

 KOENIG-

ROEMER Rita

54 

 PIGLIAPOCO

Claudia

43     15/13

 PIGLIAPOCO

Claudia

22 
 PIGLIAPOCO

Claudia
 ITA

 PIGLIAPOCO

Claudia

27  WUTZ Carolin  GER     1514/0

 WUTZ Carolin

38  MOSKINA Natalia  BLR     15/9

 WUTZ Carolin

59     15/11

 IBRAHIM Evine

6  IBRAHIM Evine  FRA

 CARLESCU

BADEA

Laura

Gabriela

7 
 YOUCHEVA

Ekaterina
 RUS     15/4

 YOUCHEVA

Ekaterina

58 

 ANGAD-GAUR

Indra

39     15/10

 ANGAD-GAUR

Indra

26 
 ANGAD-GAUR

Indra
 NED

 ANGAD-GAUR

Indra

23  LELEYKO Olga A. UKR     15/10

 LELEYKO Olga A.

42 

 NIKICHINA

Viktoria

55     15/5

 NIKICHINA

Viktoria

10 
 NIKICHINA

Viktoria
 RUS
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 CARLESCU

BADEA Laura

Gabriela

15 

 CARLESCU

BADEA Laura

Gabriela

 ROM     15/7

 CARLESCU

BADEA Laura

Gabriela

50 

 CARLESCU

BADEA Laura

Gabriela

47     15/8

 SILCHENKO Vita

18  SILCHENKO Vita  BLR

 CARLESCU

BADEA Laura

Gabriela

31 
 COJOCARI-

NECETNAIA Olga
 MDA     14/13

 COJOCARI-

NECETNAIA Olga

34  BERTA Adrienn  HUN     15/11

 GRANBASSI

Margherita

63     15/5

 GRANBASSI

Margherita

2 
 GRANBASSI

Margherita
 ITA
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